QE Shower Dimensions

Cabin

Inside

Inside deluxe

Oceanview
obstructed

Oceanview

Balcony partly
obstructed

Balcony

Club balcony
Queens Suite
Grand Suite

Height

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm
200cm
200cm
200cm

Length

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm
75cm
90cm
109cm

Width

68cm

68cm

68cm

68cm

68cm

68cm
68cm
73cm
93cm

QE Bath Dimensions

Cabin Height
Princess

. 60cm
Suite
Qu.eens 60cm
Suite
Penthouse 60cm
Master

. 60cm
Suite

Length

160cm

160cm

160cm

160cm

Width

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm

OUEEN ELIZABETH
—



QV Shower Dimensions

Cabin

Inside

Inside deluxe

Oceanview
obstructed

Oceanview

Balcony partly
obstructed

Balcony

Club balcony
Queens Suite
Grand Suite

Height

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm
200cm
200cm
200cm

Length

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm

75cm
75cm
90cm
109cm

Width

68cm

68cm

68cm

68cm

68cm

68cm
68cm
73cm
93cm

QV Bath Dimensions

Cabin Height Length Width
Prl.ncess 60cm 160cm 75cm
Suite
Queens
. 60cm 160cm 75cm
Suite
Penthouse 60cm 160cm  75cm
Master 60cm | 160cm | 75cm
Suite
(uEen vicToRia
— S



QM2 Shower Dimensions QM2 Bath Dimensions

Cabin Height Length  Width Cabin Height Length Width
Pri
Inside 200cm 116cm 60cm S;:::ess 60cm 180cm 80cm
. . Penthouse
Inside Atrium 200cm 116cm 60cm suite 60cm 180cm @ 80cm
Oceanview 200cm 116cm 60cm 2:;::“5 60cm 180cm 80cm
Bal
Al 200cm | 116cm | 60cm Royal suite | 60cm = 180cm = 80cm
obstructed
B
alcony 200cm 116cm 60cm Duplex 60cm 180cm  80cm
sheltered
Grand
Balcony 200cm 116cm 60cm 60cm 180cm = 80cm
duplex

Club balcony 200cm 116cm 60cm
Royal Suite 200cm 122cm 85cm
Duplex &

Suite lower 200cm 85cm 85cm

level O UEEN MARY 2
Duplex & ——

Suite upper 200cm 85cm 78cm
level



All Ships Toilet Dimensions

Ship Height Weight Limit
Queen
300k
Elizabeth | o =
Queen Victoria 46cm 300kg

Queen Mary2 45cm 300kg



